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Moto2™
oéﬁk) GRANDE PREMIO TISSOT DE PORTUGAL
o3 Free Practice Nr. 2
. 4592m, ' Combined Free Practice Times 7
% Rider Nation Team MOTORCYCLE FP1 FP2 Gap
1 23 M.SCHROTTER  GER Ligui Moly Intact GP KALEX 10
2 96 J.DIXON GBR Autosolar GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX 13 0501 0501
3 6 C.BEAUBIER USA American Racing KALEX 9 0713 0.212
4 16 3. ROBERTS USA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 2'06.521 9 11 0731 0018
5 22 S.LOWES GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 9 0735 0004
6 37 AAFERNANDEZ  SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 14 0779 0044
7 14 T ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 16 1235 0.456
8 40 A.CANET SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 12 1347 0112
9 7B.BALTUS BEL RW Racing GP KALEX 2'11.772 4 10 1.385 0.038
10 35 S.CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 15 1412 0.027
11 75 A.ARENAS SPA Autosolar GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX 2'06.630 5 9 1607 0.195
12 81 K.KUBO THA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX 2'10.619 4 14 2124 0517
13 13 C.VIETTI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX 2'07.008 9 9 2383 0.264
14 61 A.ZACCONE ITA Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX 2'05.976 8 9 2392 0004
15 5 R.FENATI ITA Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURO 2'10.009 6 14 2420 0028
16 12 F.SALAC CZE Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX 2'12.649 3 12 2489 0.069
17 79 A.OGURA JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 2'25.624 2 18 2731 0242
18 19 L.DALLA PORTA ITA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 13 3604 0873
19 28 N.ANTONELLI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX 2'06.057 8 9 3685 0081
20 51 P.ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 7 3698 0.013
21 84 Z. VAN DEN GOOI NED RW Racing GP KALEX 13 3.841 0.143
22 52 J.ALCOBA SPA Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 7 3871 0.030
23 42 M.RAMIREZ SPA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA 11 3976 0.105
24 54 F.ALDEGUER SPA Lightech Speed Up BOSCOSCURO 2'07.986 4 6 4043 0.067
25 64 B.BENDSNEYDEI NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 13 4240 0.197
26 18 M.GONZALEZ SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX 2'07.226 6 13 4820 0580
27 4 SKELLY USA American Racing KALEX 210522 5 11 4907 0087
28 24 S.CORSI ITA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA 12 4929 0022
29 9 J.NAVARRO SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 12 5534 0605
2 G.RODRIGO ARG Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 11 6.079 0545
Pole Position Record:| 2021 Raul FERNANDEZ 1'42.101] 161.9 Km/h
Best Race Lap:| 2020 Remy GARDNER 1'42.504| 161.2 Km/h
All Time Lap Record: 2021 Raul FERNANDEZ 1'42.101)  161.9 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - ........c.ccociiiiiiiiii TiME: v
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